
Penketh & Old Hall 

Angling Society 

Spring League 2018 

Winter League Matches 2017 

 
Saturday 2nd June Heronbrook - Meadow     Postcode: ST21 6QP 
Saturday 23rd June Partridge Lakes - Covey 6    Postcode: WA3 4AQ 
Saturday 30th June Larford Lakes - Match Lake   Postcode: DY13 0SQ 
Saturday 28th July Weston Pools - Canal Pool    Postcode: SY10 9ER 
Saturday 4th Aug Fir Tree Fishery - Fir Water    Postcode: WN6 9JB 
Saturday 18th Aug Tunnel Barn Farm - Extension Pool  Postcode: CV35 7AN 
Saturday 1st Sept Lindholme Lakes - Laurels Pool   Postcode: DN9 1LF 
 

Matches (excluding coach trips) - Own transport essential - Meet at venue 8.00am 

For all club details and other info visit ‘www.pohas.co.uk’ or  
‘Penketh and Old Hall Angling Society’ on Facebook 

 
Saturday 30th Sept Lindholme Lakes - Loco Lake   Postcode: DN9 1LF 
Sunday 15th Oct Lingmere - Match Lake    Postcode: CH46 4TB  
Saturday 21st Oct Fir Tree - Fir Water     Postcode: WN6 9JB 
Saturday 4th Nov Hall Lane - Merlin’s Pool    Postcode: WN8 7BD 
Saturday 2nd Dec Partridge Lakes - Covey 6 (Fur & Feather) Postcode: WA3 4AQ 

Senior Match Dates - 2017-18 

Saturday 7th April Blundell’s - Ash/Pine     Postcode: WA3 6EJ 
Saturday  28th April Fir Tree - Fir Water     Postcode: WN6 9JB 
Saturday 12th May Hampton Springs - Meadow/Long Island  Postcode: SY14 8AD 

Summer League 2018 

Dates TBA 

Midweek Matches 2018 

IMPORTANT NOTE to monthly payers and those who have paid a bond. YOU MUST ADVISE US if you are 
unavailable to fish a Spring/Summer match no later than the Wednesday prior to match date. Failure to do so 
enforces a forfeit of £10 per match, not withstanding extreme circumstances and agreed by committee. 
To other members interested in fishing matches, please speak with a club official, do not just turn up at a 
match as that may lead to disappointment.  To discuss any match query, please contact Frank Davies (07586 
341004)  

Important Notice to Match Anglers 

Summer League matches in bold type are coach trips 


